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Технические характеристики изделия:

WPL 10 AC

230236

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON

A+

A+

kW 6

kW 7

% 118

% 146

kWh/a 2911

kWh/a 3832

kW 6

kW 7

kW 5

kW 7

% 109

% 129

% 139

% 171

kWh/a 5157

kWh/a 5216

kWh/a 2039

kWh/a 2072

dB(A) 59



WPL 10 AC

A+

A+



Технические характеристики изделия:

WPL 10 AC
230236

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
% 146

VII
% 4
% 122
% 113
% 143
% 9
% 21

A+
A+



Технические характеристики изделия:

WPL 10 AC
230236

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
Außenluft

x
-

kW 6
kW 6
kW 5
kW 4,6
kW 4,2
kW 6,4
kW 6,1
kW 5,4
kW 7,8
kW 7,7
kW 7,4
kW 10,2
kW 10,1
kW 9,8
kW 4,0
kW 4,6
kW 5,4
kW 2,1
kW 3,6
kW 5,4
kW 2,6
°C -10
°C -5
°C 2
% 109
% 118
% 139

2,66
2,37
3,18
2,93
2,35
3,77
3,58
3,15
4,69

455,00
4,29
2,50
2,50
2,35
1,97

44228,00
2,35
2,00

°C 60
W 5
W 5
W 5
W 30

kW 2,2
elektrisch



fest
dB(A) 59

kWh/a 5157
kWh/a 2911
kWh/a 2039

m³/h 2300


